Jun 04 2024 (03:59) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Varanasi Mahamana Express/22418 - SF - NR

BE/Bareilly Junction to BSB/Varanasi Junction
9h 17m - 518 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 18:40 2 |1 0 35 (214 |[NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 19:23 19:25 2m (2 |1 25 63 |217 |NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 21:40 21:47 7m (1 |1 166 |69 [193 |NR
4 |BE Bareilly Junction 23:06 23:08 2m (1 |1 256 |59 (169 |NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [03:05 03:15 10m |1 |2 |491 |70 |124 |NR
6 |NHH |Nihalgarh 04:31 04:33 2m |0 |2 |580 |80 |108 [NR
7 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 05:11 05:13 2m |1 |2 630 (82 [95 |NR
8 |JOP [Jaunpur City 06:16 06:18 2m |1 |2 716 |27 |83 |NR
9 BSB |VaranasiJunction 08:25 9 |2 774 |- 77 |NR

Jun 04 2024 (03:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



